



2017 8 18

22

	2017 8 17		29,000	\$6.9600	164,579,246	8.8879%
			43,000	\$6.9700	164,536,246	8.8856%
			37,000	\$6.9800	164,499,246	8.8836%
			14,000	\$6.9900	164,485,246	8.8829%
			236,000	\$7.0000	164,249,246	8.8701%
			53,000	\$7.0100	164,196,246	8.8673%
			2,000	\$7.0200	164,194,246	8.8671%
			19,000	\$7.0900	164,175,246	8.8661%
			4,000	\$7.1100	164,171,246	8.8659%
			7,000	\$7.1200	164,164,246	8.8655%



(6)